CITY: OTSEGO

236
238
442
445
448
453
454
484
522
541
561
713
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$2,293,619
$18,654,049
$1,549,542
$4,127,805
$1,191,419
$43,422,469
$58,457
$40,851,167
$5,964,660
$9,370,393
$5,961,050
$974,628
$6,724,201
$4,355,363
$713,992
$32,506,408

$178,719,222

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$0
$454,848
$40,032
$2,843,849
$98,293
$4,529,241
$44,337
$702,960
$95,488
$902,738
$1,192,799
$971,827
$6,530,640
$1,425,887
$267,806
$7,688,151

$27,788,896

SALES TAX

$0
$29,566
$2,604
$230,609
$6,388
$294,407
$2,882
$45,692
$6,208
$58,679
$77,533
$65,772
$433,521
$92,681
$17,406
$506,536

$1,870,484

USE TAX

$0
$47,422
$0

$0

$320
$728
$20
$20,436
$415
$1,023
$33,205

$217
$40,524

$145,208

TOTAL TAX

$0
$76,988
$2,604
$230,609
$6,708
$295,135
$2,902
$66,128
$6,623
$59,702
$110,738
$65,772
$433,521
$93,579
$17,623
$547,060

$2,015,692
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