## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2007

CITY: OTSEGO

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$2,293,619	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	8
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$18,654,049	\$454,848	\$29,566	\$47,422	\$76,988	26
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$1,549,542	\$40,032	\$2,604	\$0	\$2,604	5
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$4,127,805	\$2,843,849	\$230,609	\$0	\$230,609	4
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$1,191,419	\$98,293	\$6,388	\$320	\$6,708	5
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$43,422,469	\$4,529,241	\$294,407	\$728	\$295,135	36
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$58,457	\$44,337	\$2,882	\$20	\$2,902	9
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$40,851,167	\$702,960	\$45,692	\$20,436	\$66,128	6
522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION	\$5,964,660	\$95,488	\$6,208	\$415	\$6,623	6
541 PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV	\$9,370,393	\$902,738	\$58,679	\$1,023	\$59,702	18
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$5,961,050	\$1,192,799	\$77,533	\$33,205	\$110,738	33
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$974,628	\$971,827	\$65,772	\$0	\$65,772	4
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$6,724,201	\$6,530,640	\$433,521	\$0	\$433,521	12
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$4,355,363	\$1,425,887	\$92,681	\$898	\$93,579	9
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$713,992	\$267,806	\$17,406	\$217	\$17,623	11
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$32,506,408	\$7,688,151	\$506,536	\$40,524	\$547,060	35
CITY TOTAL	\$178,719,222	\$27,788,896	\$1,870,484	\$145,208	\$2,015,692	227